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DESCRIPTION

L Deflector 2 10787N /A/R/VM3
2 Right superior spoiler 1 10782M3
3 Right inferior spoiler 1 10782M3
4 Left superior spoiler 1 10782M3
5 Left inferior spoiler 1 10782M3
6 Right support 1 SOPOR8P5R20380
7 Left support 1 SOPOR8P5L20380
e
8 Right turn light support 1 SOPORS8P5RTL20380
9 @ Left turn light support 1 SOPORSP5LTL20380
J
10 Turn light plate 2 SOPOR8P5P20380
l % Turn light cover 2 SOPORBP5C20380
n"»)))))» M5x16 long hexagonal 40 (Rosca interior
12 T—— M5x15) special screw 2 TORNI-E---—- 859
13 8,5xJ13x3,5 spacer CASQUI------ 775
4 M5x16 @11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-I780-493
15 @)‘”’ M5x11 @11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 14 TORNI-Al----- 520
16 M5X1 nylon washer 2 ARNVO000000245
17 @ M5 1SO 7380 allen screw cap 14 TAPON----———- 85
18 ® M5 Silentblock 4 SILENTBTM5-046/1



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/
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MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

The right side assembly is shown as an example, so the same steps can be performed for the left side assembly.
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Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

DISASSEMBLE ORIGINAL TURN SIGNAL

DISASSEMBLY

DISASSEMBLY

8

ASSEMBLY

-

Original turn signal mounting on PUIG support
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MOUNTING INST RUCTION
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- MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS -

If you’re looking for quality motorcycle windshields & fairings, visit our website.


https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html

